Form CP-4 Rev. 12-15-80

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

letely _.	. \			•	,
	in quar				S RGE 16W E/W
1 Loose Owner			٠,		
1				Wal 1	No. 1
1					
Date Well Completed November 6, 1981					
ľ					
Plugging commenced 12:15 PM, November 6, 1981					
riaging conficient					
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation					
Dry Hole					
Was permiss	sion obta	ined fr	om the Con	servation Di	vision or it's
Agent's bef	fore plug	ging wa	s commence	d? <u>Yes</u>	
:who supervi	ised plug	ging of	this well	Paul I	uthi
I	Depth to	top	bott	onT	.D. 4800'
of all water,	, oil and	gas fo	rmations.		
	-		<u>, </u>		Casing Record
Content	From	To			Pulled Out
			8 5/8	4 <u>50 *</u>	None ·
			•		
				<u></u>	
state the ch n plug set	naracter	of same		placed, fro	
ud to 1050'	with 50	sacks		non centeric	
md to /20!	chorrod .	muhham	-1.0 -0 h	201	110V 17-8
MT CIL HOMCO	rupper p	LE GL	4.0 .j. <u>10 Si</u>	ICS.KS_LO_SUI	Tace; with
ell	r, <u>o sac</u>	KS 1n m	ousenole a	and b sacks.	<u> </u>
	· .,				
description or <u>Sterling</u>	is neces	sary, u g Compa	se BACK of	this sheet) Box 129, St	erling, Kansas 679
COURTER OF	DICE				
ner ng first duly tters herein	employ y sworn o containe	ee of on oath, d and t	wner) or (says: Th he log of p me God.	at I have kn the above-de	owledge of the escribed well as
		(Sign	ature)	A. Wueling DRI	LLING COMPANY er, Secretary 9. Storling, Kansas
-			-	(Addré	ss),
RN TO before			_	November	
RN TO before	Tegline	7th	_	November.	
	COUNTY Location as Lease Owner Lease Name Office Addi Character of Date Well (Application Plugging of Reason for Was permiss Agent's best who supervious of all water Content content	COUNTY Kiowa Location as in quar C SW/4 Lease Owner Berexc. Lease Name Mull # Office Address 970 Character of Well (Date Well Completed Application for plu Plugging commenced Plugging commenced Reason for abandorm Was permission obta Agent's before plug who supervised plug Depth to of all water, oil and Content From Cont	COUNTY Kiowa Location as in quarters or C SW/4 Lease Owner Berexco Inc. Lease Name Mull #1 Office Address 970 Fourth Character of Well (Complet Date Well Completed Application for plugging for Plugging commenced 12 Plugging completed Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of Agent's before plugging was who supervised plugging of Depth to top of all water, oil and gas for Content From To con	COUNTY Kiowa SEC. Location as in quarters or footage for SW/4 Lease Owner Berexco Inc. Lease Name Mull #1 Office Address 970 Fourth Financial Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Date Well Completed Note Application for plugging filed Note Plugging commenced 12:15 PM, Note Plugging completed 2:00 PM, Note Reason for abandonment of well or property before plugging was commenced who supervised plugging of this well Depth to top bott of all water, oil and gas formations. Content From To Size 8 5/8" Co	COUNTY Kiowa SEC. 6 TWP. 27 Location as in quarters or footage from lines: C SW/4 Lease Owner Berexco Inc. Lease Name Mull #1 Well Office Address 970 Fourth Financial Center, Wice Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Date Well Completed November 6, 1 Application for plugging filed November 6, 1 Plugging commenced 12:15 PM, November 6, 1 Plugging completed 2:00 PM, November 6, 1 Plugging completed 10 PM, November 6, 1 Reason for abandomment of well or producing form Dry Hole Was permission obtained from the Conservation Di Agent's before plugging was commenced? Yes who supervised plugging of this well Paul I Depth to top bottom T off all water, oil and gas formations. Content From To Size Put in A 5/8" 450' B 5/8" 450' B 10 With heavy mud, September of same and depth placed, from a plug set. Nole with heavy mud, September plug at 40'; lo sacks to sur in rat holr, 5 sacks in mousehole and 5 sacks reall. COUNTY OF RICE SEC. (employee of owner) or (owner or open ag first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have ker terre and correct. So help me God.

STERLING DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 129 Sterling, Kansas 67579

OWNER: Berexco Inc.

ROTARY DRILLING CONTRACTOR: Sterling Drilling Company

COMMENCED: October 28, 1981 COMPLETED: November 6, 1981

TOTAL DEPTH: 4800'

LOG

0 - 228 Shale

228 - :452 Sand and Shale

452 - 1056 Shale

1056 - 1080 Anhydrite

.1080 - 1500 Shale

1500 - 2210 Shale and Lime

2210 - 2234 Shale

2234 - 4745 Lime and Shale

-4745 - 4800 Lime

CASING RECORD

Ran 11 joints 8 5/8", 20# new casing. 436.17' pipe set at 450' K.B. Gemented with 300 sacks 60/40 Pozmix with 3% cc. Plug down at 9:30 PM, 10-28-81, by Howco.

Plugged.

Deviation Surveys: 1 1/2° at 2234'
1° at 4592'
DECEIVED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

1581 T 1 VALL

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas